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Microsoft Outlook 97/98/2000/XP/2003

2.

3.
A S U S  M 3 0 7

USB- ASUS M307 USB-

ASUS M307 USB-

4.

SyncManager SyncManager 

SyncManager 



PC Tool 

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
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MMS

 MMS 



PC Tool 

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
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5.

1.

2.  CSV 
 Excel 

 Excel 

3.   
  SMS 

3.1.  SMS 

3.2.  MIDI 

3.3.

4.

4.1.

4.2.   

4.3.
 176x224 

4.4.
 128x128 

4.5.

5.  MMS  MMS 

 MMS  MMS
 MMS 

5.1.MMS 



PC Tool 

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
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5.2.  MMS  MMS

MMS 

6.
MB

7. Java  Java
Installation  PC  .jar

  
Java 

 Java 
 Java 

8.  .3GP 

miniSD 

9.

9.1.

9.2.   

9. S y n c M a n a g e r
SyncManager 

 Microsoft Outlook/ Outlook Express

9.1. Outlook/ Outlook
Express 

 Outlook/
Outlook Express 

9.2.  Outlook/ Outlook
Express 

 Outlook/ Outlook Express 
 Outlook/ Outlook Express
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○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
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9.3. Outlook / Outlook Express

SyncManager 

9 . 4 .
SyncManager  Outlook/ Outlook
Express 

9.5.SyncManager 


